
 

COVID-19 DASHBOARD 
 

MONDAY, MARCH 22, 2021 AT 11:31 AM 

       

0 

 

1 

 

259 

 

4 
 

    
    
    

NEW CASES 
 

ACTIVE CASE 
 

RECOVERED CASES 
 

DEATHS 
 

    
        

OCN HEALTH LINKS (204) 627-7410                OHA SUPPORT LINE (204) 623-0519 

 

OCN CALL CENTRE (204) 623-3315                  OCN SECURITY (204) 620-0272 

        
        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


